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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 12/08/2011 3:00 pm BB vs Stanford GJV 3:00, BJV 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Harlowton High School
Fri 12/09/2011 12:00 pm Harlowton HS Basketball Tournament Harlowton High School
Fri 12/09/2011 3:15 pm HS Basketball Practice Ryegate Gym
Sat 12/10/2011 9:00 am Harlowton HS Basketball Tournament Harlowton High School
Tue 12/13/2011 4:15 pm HS Basketball Practice Ryegate Gym
Wed 12/14/2011 4:15 pm HS Basketball Practice Ryegate Gym
Fri 12/16/2011 4:30 pm BB vs Bridger  JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Harlowton High School
Sat 12/17/2011 3:00 pm BB @ Reed P/ Rap GJV 3:00, JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV

7:30
Reed Point High School

Tue 12/20/2011 4:30 pm BB @ Shrine vs Plenty C JVB 5:00, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Billings Shrine
Thu 12/22/2011 3:00 pm BB vs Brdvw/Lav GJV 3:00, JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Harlowton High School
Fri 01/06/2012 4:30 pm BB @ Fromberg JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Fromberg High School
Sat 01/07/2012 3:00 pm BB vs Absarokee GJV 3:00, JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Harlowton High School
Fri 01/13/2012 3:00 pm BB @ Roberts GJV 3:00, JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Roberts High School
Sat 01/14/2012 3:00 pm BB vs Park City GJV 3:00, JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Harlowton High School
Mon 01/16/2012 4:00 pm JV BB @ Big Timber    GJV 4:00, BJV 5:00 Big Timber High School
Thu 01/19/2012 3:30 pm No BB Practice in Harlo Harlowton High School
Fri 01/20/2012 3:30 pm BB @ Bridger GJV 3:30, JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Bridger High School
Sat 01/21/2012 4:30 pm BB vs Reed P/Rap GJV 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Harlowton High School
Tue 01/24/2012 5:00 pm JV BB vs Roundup   GJV 5:00, BJV 6:30 Harlowton High School
Thu 01/26/2012 3:00 pm BB @ Brdvw/Lav GJV 3:00, JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Lavina High School
Fri 01/27/2012 4:30 pm BB vs Plenty C JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Harlowton High School
Tue 01/31/2012 4:00 pm JV BB @ Shields Valley GJV 4:00, JVB 5:30 Shields Valley High School
Fri 02/03/2012 4:30 pm BB vs Fromberg  JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Harlowton High School
Sat 02/04/2012 3:00 pm BB @ Absarokee GJV 3:00, JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Absarokee High School
Fri 02/10/2012 3:00 pm BB @ Park City GJV 3:00, JVB 4:30, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Park City High School
Sat 02/11/2012 3:00 pm BB vs Roberts  GJV 3:30, BJV 5:00, GV 6:00, BV 7:30 Harlowton High School
Mon 02/13/2012 TBD Boys & Girls District Tournament @ Billings Shrine Billings Shrine
Tue 02/14/2012 All Day Boys & Girls District Tournament @ Billings Shrine Billings Shrine
Wed 02/15/2012 All Day Boys & Girls District Tournament @ Billings Shrine Billings Shrine
Thu 02/16/2012 All Day Boys & Girls District Tournament @ Billings Shrine Billings Shrine
Fri 02/17/2012 All Day Boys & Girls District Tournament @ Billings Shrine Billings Shrine
Sat 02/18/2012 All Day Boys & Girls District Tournament @ Billings Shrine Billings Shrine
Thu 02/23/2012 TBD Boys Divisional Tournament @ Glendive Dawson County High School
Fri 02/24/2012 All Day Boys Divisional Tournament @ Glendive Dawson County High School
Sat 02/25/2012 All Day Boys Divisional Tournament @ Glendive Dawson County High School
Thu 03/01/2012 TBD Boys State Tournament @ Billings Billings
Thu 03/01/2012 TBD Girls Divisional Tournament @ Miles Cilty Custer County District High School
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Fri 03/02/2012 All Day Girls Divisional Tournament @ Miles Cilty Custer County District High School
Fri 03/02/2012 All Day Boys State Tournament @ Billings Billings
Sat 03/03/2012 All Day Boys State Tournament @ Billings Billings
Sat 03/03/2012 All Day Girls Divisional Tournament @ Miles Cilty Custer County District High School
Thu 03/08/2012 TBD Girls State Tournament @ Great Falls Great Falls
Fri 03/09/2012 All Day Girls State Tournament @ Great Falls Great Falls
Sat 03/10/2012 All Day Girls State Tournament @ Great Falls Great Falls


